
LOT 8 SUMMER RIDGE S/D

WD 1070-1621, PB 1172-1680, DC 1

MEEKS CHRISTA ASENATH
881 SW CHERUB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08021-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/19/2016 RP 0.85 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
1

181,561
1,815
23,125

206,501
17,585

188,916
HX HB 51,411

137,505
206,501

0

210,392

1385/0737 5/24/2019 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HECTOR S ZABALLA TRUS

CHRISTA ASENATH MEE

1355/0592 2/17/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HECTOR S ZABALLA

HECTOR S ZABALLA (T
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3315 SFR 417 07/06/2005

2021HX Base Yr

881 SW CHERUB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,896 122.1412 136.80 259,373 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 154,365

FGR 400 55 220 21,067

FOP 64 30 19 1,819

FOP 150 30 45 4,309

2,226 1,896 181,561

BAS= W14 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W17  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W13 S30
FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E32 FOP= S5 E8 N8 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3 E14
N30$.
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2.9
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10

15
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20

20

20 FOP
5
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8
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3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 726.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,815

1,815

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


